Central Purchasing · 5005 N. Lincoln Boulevard · Suite 300 · Oklahoma City, OK 73105
Telephone: (405) 522-0955 · Fax: (405) 521-4475 · http://www.ok.gov/DCS/Central_Purchasing/
OMES-FORM-CP-075 (01/2016) PAGE 1 OF 2
This addendum is added to and is to be considered part of the subject contract.
Diamond Mowers price increase due to increase in the price of steel, and manufacturing costs.
Price changes effective 12/13/18.
Statewide Contract
Addendum

Options For Side Fold and Rear Cradle Booms
Effective 9.01.2018 (C) Page 1 of 6
Order Code Description List Price
 OK State
Price
3-Point Hitch Booms, STD
RBM-C-V 14 Foot Standard Duty (4,500 lbs or larger tractor) 22,515$      18,012$
RBM-C-W 16 Foot Standard Duty  (6,000 lbs or larger tractor) 23,418$      18,734$
3-Point Hitch Booms, HD
RBM-C-T 17 Foot Heavy Duty (10,500 lbs or larger tractor) 23,655$      18,924$
RBM-C-U 20 Foot Heavy Duty  (11,500 lbs or larger tractor) 24,782$      19,826$
Options for 3-Point Hitch Booms
162 3-Point Boom Mower Install & Set up 883$           706$
44-0298 Cat IV 3-Point hitch adaptor 1,608$        1,286$
Boom Mower Heads
DBR040-H 40" Rotary (available on STD 3-point booms only) 8,763$        7,010$
DBR050-H 50" Rotary 12,238$      9,790$
DBR060-H 60" Rotary 12,986$      10,389$
25-1556 60" Rotary  (Grass Only Head) 12,986$      10,389$
DBF042-H 42" Flail (available on STD 3-point booms only) 8,823$        7,058$
DBF044-H 44" HD Flail 15,282$      12,226$
DBF050-H 50" HD Flail 15,675$      12,540$
DBF063-H 63" Flail 14,892$      11,914$
FBC036-H 36" Boom Forestry Brush Cutter 14,382$      11,506$
DBS048-H 48" Saw Head 11,817$      9,454$
DBD022-H Ditcher 12,494$      9,995$
DSB042-H 42" Boom Snow Blower, Single Stage 13,894$      11,115$

Note:  Mounting includes labor, hydraulic oil, and tire ballast.
Effective 9.01.2018 (C) Page 2 of 6
Order Code Description List Price
 OK State
Price
Heavy Duty Flail Mowers, 3-Point Hitch
DRF090-CE 90" Center Flail Mower 13,228$      10,582$
DRF090-OF 90" Offset Flail Mower 13,228$      10,582$
DRF102-CE 102" Center Flail Mower 13,734$      10,987$
DRF102-OF 102" Offset Flail Mower 13,734$      10,987$
 Heavy Duty Side Flail Mower
DSF060-C 60" Side Mount Flail Mower 25,006$      20,005$
DSF075-C 75" Side Mount Flail Mower 25,517$      20,414$
DSF090-C 90" Side Mount Flail Mower 25,951$      20,761$
DTF222-C 17 Foot - 102" Rear, 60" Left and Right 61,588$      49,270$
DTF252-C 19 Foot - 102" Rear, 75" Left and Right 62,311$      49,849$
DTF282-C 21.5 Foot - 102" Rear, 90" Left and Right 64,349$      51,479$
DTF222-C3 17 Foot - 102" Front, 60" Left and Right 72,458$      57,966$
DTF252-C3 19 Foot - 102" Front, 75" Left and Right 74,946$      59,957$
DTF282-C3 21.5 Foot - 102" Front, 90" Left and Right 76,834$      61,467$
PTF222-C 17 Foot Towable Triple Flail - 60" Left and Right, 102" Rear 83,112$      66,490$
PTF252-C 19.5 Foot Towable Triple Flail - 75" Left and Right, 102" Rear 84,425$      67,540$
PTF282-C 22 Foot Towable Triple Flail - 90" Left and Right, 102" Rear 85,857$      68,686$
Options For Side Flail and Triple Gang Mowers

tractor remotes are used.  Towable Triple Flail comes standard with touch-screen control system.
Effective 9.01.2018 (C) Page 3 of 6
Order Code Description List Price
 OK State
Price
Mainframe Attachments
DBM-A-A 21 Foot Side Fold Boom with Swing Cylinders 21,082$      16,866$
DBM-A-D 23 Foot Side Fold Boom with Swing Cylinders 24,957$      19,966$
DBM-A-P 21 Foot Rear Cradle Boom with Hydraulic Actuator 32,065$      25,652$
DSR060-A 60" Side Rotary with Combo Lift 12,938$      10,350$
DSR072-A 72" Side Rotary with Combo Lift 14,382$      11,506$
DSR060-AX 60" Side Rotary with Combo Lift  -  for Dx2 Mainframe 12,938$      10,350$
DSR072-AX 72" Side Rotary with Combo Lift  -  for Dx2 Mainframe 14,382$      11,506$
25-1503 60" Side Rotary Head Only - No draft beam, cylinders or hoses 9,935$        7,948$
25-1540 72" Side Rotary Head Only - No draft beam, cylinders or hoses 11,228$      8,982$
DSF060-A 60" Side Flail Attachment 16,075$      12,860$
DSF075-A 75" Side Flail Attachment 16,575$      13,260$
DSF090-A 90" Side Flail Attachment 17,048$      13,638$
DSF060-AX 60" Side Flail Attachment  -  for Dx2 Mainframe 16,075$      12,860$
DSF075-AX 75" Side Flail Attachment  -  for Dx2 Mainframe 16,575$      13,260$
DSF090-AX 90" Side Flail Attachment  -  for Dx2 Mainframe 17,048$      13,638$
25-1578 60" Side Flail Head Only - No draft beam, hoses or cylinders 14,423$      11,538$
25-1580 75" Side Flail Head Only - No draft beam, hoses or cylinders 14,923$      11,938$
25-1582 90" Side Flail Head Only - No draft beam, hoses or cylinders 15,395$      12,316$
Options for Attachment Mowers

TRACTOR-MOWER COMBINATIONS
Effective 9.01.2018 (C) Page 4 of 6
Order Code Description List Price
 OK State
Price
Skid-Steer Rotary Mowers
25-1640 60" Rotary Skid-Steer Mower  (16-23 GPM) 11,297$      9,602$
25-1641 60" Rotary Skid-Steer Mower  (24-28 GPM) 11,297$      9,602$
25-1642 60" Rotary Skid-Steer Mower  (29-35 GPM) 11,297$      9,602$
25-1643 60" Rotary Skid-Steer Mower  (36-41 GPM) 11,297$      9,602$
25-1644 60" Rotary Skid-Steer Mower  (42-46 GPM) 11,297$      9,602$
25-1625 72" Rotary Skid-Steer Mower  (17-20 GPM) 12,432$      10,567$
25-1626 72" Rotary Skid-Steer Mower  (21-28 GPM) 12,432$      10,567$
25-1627 72" Rotary Skid-Steer Mower  (29-34 GPM) 12,432$      10,567$
25-1628 72" Rotary Skid-Steer Mower  (35-41 GPM) 12,432$      10,567$
25-1647 84" Rotary Skid-Steer Mower  (32-41 GPM) 14,602$      12,412$
Skid-Steer Forestry Brush Cutters
FBS060 60" Skid-Steer Forestry Brush Cutter (32-45 GPM) 26,151$      21,950$
Skid-Steer Flail Mowers
25-1601 75" Flail Skid-Steer Mower  (32-41 GPM) 18,385$      15,627$
25-1602 90" Flail Skid-Steer Mower  (32-41 GPM) 19,154$      16,281$
25-1603 102" Flail Skid-Steer Mower  (32-41 GPM) 19,923$      16,935$
Options For Skid-Steer Mowers
169 4,000 PSI Hoses 371$           315$
44-0707 5/8" Hydraulic Coupler Kit 283$           241$
44-0708 3/4" Hydraulic Coupler Kit 215$           183$
Excavator Attachments
DER040-C 40" Rotary Excavator Mower (10k lbs or larger excavator) 9,154$        8,239$
DER050-C 50" Rotary Excavator Mower (21k lbs or larger excavator) 15,308$      13,777$
DER060-C 60" Rotary Excavator Mower (22.5k lbs or larger excavator) 16,846$      15,161$
DER072-C 72" Rotary Excavator Mower (32k lbs or larger excavator) 18,385$      16,547$
FBE036-C 36" Forestry Brush Cutter (15k lbs or larger excavator) 17,615$      15,854$
FBE048-C 48" Forestry Brush Cutter (35k lbs or larger excavator) 26,077$      23,469$
Options For Excavator Attachments
221 48" Forestry Brush Cutter Thumb Tool 2,231$        2,008$